
 

POOL BAR 

COFFEES 
Filter Coffee 
Double Greek Coffee 
Instant 
Cold Coffee “Frappe” 
Espresso | Espresso Double 
Espresso Freddo 
Cappuccino 
Cappuccino Freddo 
Irish Coffee 

Hot or Cold Chocolate  

Tea - English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, 

Chamomile, Peppermint 

 
 

SMOOTHIES 
Banana, strawberries & almond milk  
Pineapple, blueberries & ccoconut milk 
 
 

 
RUM 
Bacardi 
Havana Club 
Captain Morgan 
Don Papa  
Zacapa 23y  
Cachaça 
 

BOURBON 
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels 
Four roses 

 
TEQUILA  
Jose Cuervo Classico 
Jose Cuervo Especial 

 
 

 
 

COGNAC & BRANDY 
Metaxa 5* 
Metaxa 7* 
Hennessy Fine 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P 
Martel V.S.O.P 
 

LIQUEUR 
Malibu 
Mangaroca Batida de Coco 
Tia Maria 
Jägermeister 
Southern Comfort 
Bailey's 
Disaronno 
Passoa 
Drambuie 
Kahlua 
Mastiha Skinos 
Cointreau 
Limoncello 
Grand Marnier 
Sambuca 

 

BEVERAGES 

BEER - APERITIF 

APERITIF 
Campari  
Fernet Branca 
Rosso Antico 
Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry 
Martini Rosso 
Grappa 
 
Ouzo 
Tsipouro with/ without anise 

 

APERITIVO - SPRITZ 
Aperol Spritz - prosecco, Aperol, soda 

London Spritz - gin, raspberry syrup, ginger, lemon 

juice, pink grapefruit soda 

Scarlet Spritz - prosecco, lillet blanc, aperol, 

mango puree 

Bellini - prosecco, peach puree 

Kir Royal - champagne, creme de cassis 

 

BEER 
Mythos Draught Beer, 300ml 
Mythos Draught Beer, 500ml 
Heineken 
Mythos 
Mythos Ice 
Amstel 
Selection of Imported Beers 
Alcohol free beer  
 

CIDER 
Apple 
Watermelon 
 

ALCOPOPS 
Gordon’s, Smirnoff, Breezer 

 

 

JUICE 
Orange, Apple, Banana, Sour Cherry,  

Peach, Pineapple, 

Fresh Orange Juice 
Fresh Mixed Fruit Juice 

 
REFRESHMENTS 
Coca Cola - light, zero 
Sprite 
Soda 
Tonic  
Ginger Ale 
Pink Soda Grapefruit 
Perrier 
Pellegrino, 250ml 
Iced tea lemon 
Iced tea peach 
Fanta Lemon  
Fanta Orange  
Red Bull 
Mineral water 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPIRITS 

SCOTCH WHISKIES 
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Haig 
Famous Grouse 
Grant's 
J & B 
Dewar's 
Cutty Shark 
Ballantine's 
Chivas Regal 12y 
Dimple  
 

 IRISH WHISKEYS 
Jameson 
Tullamore Dew 
 

MALT WHISKIES 
Glenfiddich 12y 
Lagavulin 16 
Cardhu 12y 
Talisker 10y 
Oban 14y 
 

3,5€ 
3,5€ 

5€ 
5€ 

3,5€ | 5€ 
5€ 
5€ 
5€ 
8€ 

6€ 

4€ 
 

 
 
 

5€ 
5€ 

 
 

4€ 
 

6€ 
8€ 

 
 

4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
4€ 
7€ 
1€ 

 
 
 

5€ 
7€ 
5€ 
5€ 
5€ 
5€ 
7€ 

4,5€ 

 
 

7€ 
7€ 

 

 
8€ 

 
 

9€ 
9€ 
9€ 
9€ 
9€ 
9€ 
9€ 
 
7€ 
7€ 

13€ 

14€ 

 

14€ 

 

15€ 

15€ 

 

 

 

11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 

 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 
 

11€ 
15€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 

 
15€ 
15€ 

 

 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 

8€ 
11€ 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 

 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
11€ 

 

VODKA 
Smirnoff 
Stolichnaya  
Absolut  
Ursus 
Russian Standard 
Cîroc 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere  
Beluga  

 
GIN  
Bombay Sapphire 
Beefeater 
Gordon's 
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray 10 
Hendrick's 

 
 

11€ 
11€ 
11€ 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 

 
15€ 
15€ 
15€ 

 
 

11€ 
11€ 

 

All prices include taxes and fees 
A24 



 

POOL BAR 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ROSE 
Oreinos Helios Semeli, Agiorgitiko 

Boutari Demi – Sec, Xinomavro 

Studio by Miraval, Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Rolle 

 
RED 
Giorti Semeli, Agiorgitiko 

Naoussa Boutari, Xinomavro 

The black sheep Lazaridi, Syrah, Merlot 

Chateau Lazaridi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

 
DESSERT WINE 
Imiglykos, semi sweet 

Samos 

Sandeman, fine old ruby port 

 

 

 

 

 

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES 
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, 200ml 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, 750ml 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose, 750ml 

Veuve Clicquot, 750ml 

Dom Pérignonn, 750ml 

Prosecco, 750ml 

Moscato D'asti, 750ml 

Martini Asti, 750ml                                                                                 
 
WHITE 
Giorti Semeli, Moscofilero 

Parissi's Winery, Skiathos, Roditis 

Malagouzia Gerovasiliou, Malagouzia 

Ktima Alfa, Sauvignon Blanc 
 

 

 

 
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS  15€ 
 

Summer dream 
Bitter almonds, gold rum, cognac, lemon juice, lime, 
grapefruit, angostura bitters 
 
Ellinikon 
White rum, tsipouro with anise, passion fruit puree, 
lime 
 
Cronos 
Gin Hendricks, lemon juice, passion fruit syrup, bitter 
almonds, falernum 
 
Pacific 
Mix of two old rums, lime juice, bitter almonds, 
amaretto 
 
Mr Jerry 
rum, banana liqueur, pineapple juice, ginger ale,  
ginger ale syrup 
 

Green Heaven 
gin, cucumber syrup, green apple puree, fresh lime juice 
 

Exotic Island 
tequila blanco, fresh ginger, passion fruit syrup, fresh lime 
juice, simple syrup 
 

Pink Dahlia 
gin, mastic liqueur, raspberry syrup, fresh lemon juice, 
grenadine 
 

 
 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS  13€ 
 

Negroni 
gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitter 
 
Tom Collins 
gin, lime juice, simple syrup, soda water 
 
Margarita  
tequila blanco, lime juice, triple sec 
 
Tequila sunrise 
tequila, orange juice, grenadine 
 
Caipirinha 
cachaça, fresh lime, brown sugar 
 
Strawberry Daiquiri 
white rum, strawberries, lemon juice, sugar 
 
Mojito 
white rum, sugar, lime, mint 
 
Mai Tai 
white rum, black rum, lime juice, triple sec, 
orgeat syrup, pineapple juice 
 
Long Island Iced Tea 
white rum, tequila Blanco, gin, vodka, triple sec 
liqueur, coca cola 
 
Piña colada 
black, white & brown rum, coconut cream, 
pineapple juice, fresh cream 
 
Espresso Martini 
vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup 
 
Passionfruit Martini 
vodka, vanilla syrup, lime juice, passion syrup, 
passionfruit liqueur 
 
Bloody Mary 
vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, celery bitter 
 
Martini Dry 
dry vermouth, gin, olive  
 
Zombie 
Old rum, Falernum liqueur, Cinnamon syrup, Lime, Red 
grapefruit, Passion fruit 
Pineapple, Angostura bitters 
 
 
 
 

Strawberry Spritz 
strawberry, pink grapefruit soda, fresh lime juice  
 
Tropical Daiquiri 
passion fruit puree, simple syrup, fresh lime juice, soda 
 
Cool Breath 
mango puree, pineapple, ginger ale 
 

WINE LIST 

COCKTAILS 

MOCKTAILS 11€ 

  

 40€  

150€ 

200€ 

200€   

450€ 

 45€      7€ 

 45€      7€ 

 45€      7€ 

 
 
 17€       5€ 

 27€ 

 36€     

 43€ 

 

 

 

 

  19€     5€ 

  19€ 

  47€ 

 
 
   19€     5€ 

22,5€ 

   28€ 

33,5€ 

 
 
               7€ 

               7€ 

             11€ 

 

10€ 

10€ 

10€ 

10€ 

            

All prices include taxes and fees   
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